e·MMC Memory
MTFC4GACAANA-4M IT, MTFC4GACAALT-4M IT
MTFC8GACAANA-4M IT, MTFC8GACAALT-4M IT
Features
• MultiMediaCard (MMC) controller and NAND Flash
• 100-ball TBGA
(RoHS compliant, "green" package)
• VCC: 2.7–3.6V

Reserved
Blank
Table 4: Ordering Information
Base Part Number Density Package Shipping
MTFC4GACAANA-4M IT 4GB 100-ball TBGA
14.0mm x 18.0mm x 1.2mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC4GACAALT-4M IT 4GB 100-ball TBGA
14.0mm x 18.0mm x 1.2mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC8GACAANA-4M IT 8GB 100-ball TBGA
14.0mm x 18.0mm x 1.2mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC8GACAALT-4M IT 8GB 100-ball TBGA
14.0mm x 18.0mm x 1.2mm
Tray
Tape and reel
Device Marking